	201010050
and a second and a second a se	Skagit County Auditor 10/1/2010 Page 1 of 112:02PM
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	
Name THOMAS LIPDHEL	
Address D706 BDELSA PI	0
City, State, Zip GUENES 16L,	(VA, 782/21
Land Title Comp	bany
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	
the second s	
·	
Thomas	Claim Deed AS A. Lindsey
THE GRANTOR	TRUG CONMUNITUL PROPERT
for and in consideration of CREAT	incy convinuity propert
conveys and quit claims to PATEIO the following described real estate, situate	
together with all after acquired title of the	
(7.4000 AC.) NOOD	> PLAT TO ANACORTES
	ACATED STREETS IN
218DIV140051,2	
18420 EXCED	+ THE SOUTH 7 FEET
THEFE PL	CEL# 60878
	3012
	SKAGIT COUNTY WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX
Dated 1910	
Mann	OCT 0 1 2010
ANT ALCIN HOW MULL	By
(Individual)	(President) NE Deputy
	By
STATE OF WASHINGTON	
STATE OF WASHINGTON	STATE OF WASHINGTON
county of Skag. 1.1.	COUNTY OF
COUNTY OF. Skag. i.t	COUNTY OF
COUNTY OF. Skarg it	COUNTY OFday of
COUNTY OF. Skarg it	COUNTY OF
COUNTY OF. Skarg it	COUNTY OF
SS. COUNTY OF. Skarg it	COUNTY OF
COUNTY OF. Skarg it	COUNTY OF
SS. COUNTY OF. Skarg it SS. On this day personally appeared before n Thomas Lindsey to me known to be the individual described in and wi executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknow edged that S. S. Sharned the same as S. S. S. free and voluntary act and deed, for the uses and purpose therein mentioned. GIVEN under my hand and official seal the 30 day of September Hattoric A. Hattoric	COUNTY OF
SS. COUNTY OF. Skarg it	COUNTY OF